10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

| TN201718002556809 |

| TN201718004456238

Application 1d Name / Father's Name

|

| TN201718000021151 | NEWSLIN? NESAKUMAR? NEPOLIANSAMUEL /

| NEPOLIANSAMUEL

| TN201718000096398 | IMTHIYAS AHAMED / S. IBRAHIM OLI

| TN201718000268144 | RENI SHOBANA / MANI

TN201718001451865 | ABDUL BAZITH / SAMSUDEEN KANI. T.S

ANGEL GETSIA / Jeyakumar S
TN201718001992999 | BENITA'S / SUHUMAR ¥
TN201718002338087 | SAMUEL M / P MUTHUSELVAN
TN201718002468537 = S.HEERA HELEN / P.B.SURESH PALRAJ
RAJADURAI / JAMES ASIRVATHAM R |
TN201718002579661
TN201718003058915
TN201718003103962 = MOHAMED SULAIMAN / SHAHUL HAMEED
HAMEED ASPAR A / ASAP ALI A
TN201718005969339  SHEEBA D / DILTON M
TN201718007170871

RAJP

TN201718009422260 = MOHAMED ASIK K / KHAN MOHAMED

TN201718009668578 | SELVAMANI A / Alagumuthu

— \
TN201718010209865 | MOHAMED THOUFEEQ N / a.nizam khan

MERLIN PUSHPA RATHINAM J / JAMES MAYIL

‘ Mobile

| 9600347884 |

| 8973852456

| 9940915291

| 9786169001

|

| 834413710 |

| BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

9487180650

| 9952305112

9843386814

| 7639119300

| THASLIM SYED ALI FATHIMA / Basheer Ahamed | 9047929199

RENOLD AMIRTHARAJ. A / R. AROKIARAJ PETER | 7397640458

7358997922
9942154689
9789386748

| 9442187430

" osceseses:
7598023829

7449051570

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

Course Name

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

'MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-CHEMISTRY)

MASTER OF SCIENCE(M.S MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

2o |38

Name of Scheme

E MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
| TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

| POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

' POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

| POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

| POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

| MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND

TECHNICAL COURSES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLAHSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

| POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

‘ i’OST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR S'-II'UDENTS WITH
| DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

L VD,
~ L‘”}: AN

Current Application
Status

| Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the

| merit list
| Application sent to PFMS for

Payment
You are not selected in the

merit list
| Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

| You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list
You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

You are not selected in the
merit list

Application sent lor PFMS for
Payment

You are not selected in the

| merit list

Dr. M. DAVAMANI CHRISTOBER
Principal & Secretary
The American College
Madurai-625 002



NSP 2.0
) Verified Application List (Renewal)

Name/Father's Name

Sr. # Application Id
1 ' TN201617000107078

Mobhile Course Name Name of Scheme Current Application Status

| LORDSONJENIFA RAVI /RAVIN | 9443348339 . BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) “ POST MATRIC SCHULARSH!R SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | Application sent to PFMS for Payment




