NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

2017-18

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	TN201718000021151	NEWSLIN? NESAKUMAR? NEPOLIANSAMUEL / NEPOLIANSAMUEL	9600347884	MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	TN201718000096398	IMTHIYAS AHAMED / S. IBRAHIM OLI	8973852456	MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
3	TN201718000268144	RENI SHOBANA / MANI	9940915291	MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	TN201718001451865	ABDUL BAZITH / SAMSUDEEN KANI. T.S	8344113710	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)	CE(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	
5	TN201718001491369	ANGEL GETSIA / Jeyakumar S	9786169001	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	TN201718001992999	BENITA S / SUHUMAR Y	9487180650	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
7	TN201718002338087	SAMUEL M / P MUTHUSELVAN	9952305112	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
8	TN201718002468537	S.HEERA HELEN / P.B.SURESH PALRAJ	9843386814	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
9	TN201718002556809	RAJADURAI / JAMES ASIRVATHAM R	7639119300	MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
10	TN201718002579661	THASLIM SYED ALI FATHIMA / Basheer Ahamed	9047929199	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	TN201718003058915	RENOLD AMIRTHARAJ. A / R. AROKIARAJ PETER	7397640458	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	TN201718003103962	MOHAMED SULAIMAN / SHAHUL HAMEED	7358997922	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
13	TN201718004456238	HAMEED ASPAR A / ASAP ALI A	9942154689	MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
14	TN201718005969339	SHEEBA D / DILTON M	9789386748	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
15	TN201718007170871	MERLIN PUSHPA RATHINAM J / JAMES MAYIL RAJ P	9442187430	MASTER OF SCIENCE(M.S MATHEMATICS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
16	TN201718009422269	MOHAMED ASIK K / KHAN MOHAMED	9566589681	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
17	TN201718009668578	SELVAMANI A / Alagumuthu	7598023829	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	TN201718010209865	MOHAMED THOUFEEQ N / a.nizam khan	7449051570	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list

Dr. M. DAVAMANI CHRISTOBER
Principal & Secretary
The American College
Madurai-625 002

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	TN201617000107078	LORDSONJENIFA RAVI /RAVI N	9443348339	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment